

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3847/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in LPA No. 151/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GOODLASS NEROLAC PAINTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAINTS EMPLOYEES UNION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
d with prayer for interim  
relief)

Date: 10/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navraj B. Jalota, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajayveer Singh Jain, Adv.

Ms. Charu Waliknanna, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Meena Doshi, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

lf of Mrs. Prabha Swami, the learned counsel has put in appearance on beha

ime to Respondent No.1. She prays for and is granted four weeks' t  
file counter

Letters affidavit on the limited point regarding maintainability of the  
Patent Appeal

before the High Court.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha

R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Co

urt Master